
Other services

PRO 
ELECTRONIC 
TOLL PAYMENT 
RATES

1 February 2026
(in euros, 

excluding VAT)

Liber-t Standard (1)  /
Liber-t Standard Without Parking (1)  / Pro Electronic Toll Payment (1)

Number of badges Price 
excluding VAT 
with e-invoice

Price excluding VAT
with paper invoice

1 to 5 £1.83/month €2.67/month

6 to 20 €1.42/month €2.25/month

21 to 50 €1.25/month €2.08/month

51 to 100 €1.08/month €1.92 / month

101 to 200 €0.92/month €1.75/month

201 and above €0.79/month €1.63/month

Liber-t PRO AREA (1)

Number of badges Price 
excluding VAT 
with e-invoice

Price excluding VAT
with paper invoice

1 to 5 £1.83/month €2.67/month

6 to 9 €1.42/month €2.25/month

10 and above €1.17/month €2.00/month

APRR Cito Zone (1)

Price 
excluding VAT 
with e-invoice

€2.50/month
+ €9.17 activation fee

Nomade PRO (1)  / Nomade + PRO (1)

Number of badges Price 
excluding VAT 
with e-invoice

Price excluding VAT
with paper invoice

1 to 5 £1.83/month €2.67/month

6 to 20 €1.42/month €2.25/month

21 to 50 €1.25/month €2.08/month

51 to 100 €1.08/month €1.92/month

101 to 200 €0.92/month £1.75/month

201 and above €0.79/month €1.63/month

Price per badge: 2 C / month circulated in Spain and/or Portugal(2)

Price per badge: 2 C/month used in Italy(3)

Deposit / 
badge Price 

excluding VAT 
with e-invoice

Price 
excluding 
VAT with 

paper invoice

Cito 
AREA(5) -

€3.75/month
+ service fee
€9.17

€4.17/month
+ service charge of
of 9.17 C

Cito
Rhône-Alpes(5) -

€4.58/month
+ service charge of
service fee of €9.17

€5.00/month
+ activation fee
9.17 C

Liane 25(4) €20 €1.25/month €1.67/month

Alis 20(5) -
€2.08/month
+ service charge
service fee of 9.17 C

€2.50/month
+ activation fee
of 9.17 C

Viaduc-t 
Company(4) €20 €1.67/month €2.08/month

Replacement due to badge malfunction ..............................................................................Free
Badge damaged, lost, stolen or not returned ....................................................................€25.08
Additional badge holder ........................................................................................................Free
Badge delivery fee (to mainland France)............................................................................€4.08
Badge delivery fee (to other countries) ..............................................................................€8.33
Delivery costs for the holder ..................................................................................................€2.42
Badge/holder collection (at Fulli store).................................................................................Free
Provision of an annual billing summary ...............................................................................€16.72
Fixed collection fees..............................................................................................................€33.33
Badge personalisation fee .....................................................................................................Free
IBAN direct debit deposit.........................................................................................................€0.84

(1) Signing the contract is subject to the payment of a security deposit or guarantee of 20 C 
including VAT per badge.
(2) All transactions recorded in France and/or Spain and/or Portugal, as well as the 
corresponding management fees, will be billed monthly from the 1st to the 31st.
(3) All transactions recorded in Italy will be billed for the period from the 15th of the month to 
the 15th of the following month, while the corresponding management fees will be billed 
monthly from the 1st to the 31st. Everything will be included in a summary invoice and a single 
payment will be taken.
(4) Monthly management fees are only payable for months in which the badge is used.
(5) Monthly management fees are invoiced every month.Fulli, the Mobilis brand.
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